Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 18
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 11/22/2024
TIME: 06:13 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10295788

11/22/2024 06:01 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 10295788

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 4071
0.30 4570
0.38 1700
0.50 1350
0.75 3698
1.00 7531
1.38 34481
1.43 519512
1643329

%

7.0

3:00

Area

20824
13529
7791
9910
34593
86675

113441
1356566
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